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CODICE PUNTEGGIO COGNOME  NOME NASCITA
03015 28,5 NUCARA STEFANIA FRANCESCA 09/06/69

01027 21 BELLANTONI EMILIO FRANCESCO 20/06/87

03063 20,5 CRUPI FEDERICA 22/08/88

03083 20 IERO DEMETRIO 29/09/88

02100 19 RETTA ANTONINO 02/01/77

03001 19 JERINO' DIVINA 22/12/85

03076 19 QUATTRONE LUIGIA GAETANA MARIA 09/11/87

01028 18,5 CONDEMI ANTONIA 06/10/65

02088 18,5 FRANZO' OLIMPIA 27/06/88

03002 18,5 LAGANA' MICHELE 18/09/82

03084 18,5 ERACLINI CLAUDIA  SANTINA 11/10/89

01059 18 SURACE CARMELA 04/03/83

02084 18 ARILOTTA ANGELA 23/06/77

03062 18 ERACLINI STEFANIA 09/11/90

03065 18 LAGANA' DANIELA 08/11/78

03078 18 GIUSTRA ENZA 07/02/89

02070 17 ZAVETTIERI LAURA 20/09/86

03020 17 DAVINO ENNIO 22/10/71

03079 17 LENZO STEFANIA 19/05/88

01008 16,5 FEDELE GIUSEPPE 23/03/86

01075 16,5 AMANTE MARIANGELA 28/03/81

02018 16,5 MALARA ANNAMARIA 03/08/78

03077 16,5 CAPPELLINI LAURA 07/02/89

01006 16 MORANO MARIA CARMELA 25/04/65

01063 16 GIUFFRE' PAOLA IRENE 14/12/77

01064 16 COJSZNER EWA 02/12/78

01083 16 MONTESANO VALENTINA 07/04/80

02071 16 ZUMBO MARIA TERESA 22/07/86

02074 16 MORENA ANNA 29/10/88

02086 16 PLATAROTI ANNA 03/04/65

02087 16 PANZERA VINCENZA ANGELA 09/03/82

03069 16 TRUNFIO FRANCESCO 10/10/86

03081 16 FOTI MARIAROSA 20/08/88

02099 15,5 LUCA' GESSICA 23/06/85

03022 15,5 CHIRICO ANGELA 27/02/84

01002 15 BARRECA MARILENA VALERIA 18/11/84

01035 15 GIORDANO CRISTINA 13/10/90

02011 15 ARCURI ZINAIDA 17/06/88

02072 15 CICCIU' FABIO 03/10/84

01003 14,5 CHILA' DOMENICO 15/09/78

02075 14,5 ROMEO MARIANGELA 27/09/77

03080 14,5 BERTAZZONI FEDERICA 04/07/90
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01036 14 PANGALLO PASQUALINA MARIA 06/04/80

02009 14 MODAFFERI EMANUELE 29/09/81

02010 14 QUARTUCCIO ANGELA 16/03/85

02015 14 PEDACE NICOLA 05/06/71

02081 14 BERLINGERI CRISTINA 07/01/89

02097 14 CONDEMI MARIA 16/10/74

03021 14 ERRIGO MARIA VITTORIA 27/05/78

03064 14 RAPPOCCIO GIOVANNA MARTINA 14/01/92

01015 13,5 PERLINI ELEONORA 21/02/72

01078 13,5 IDONE MADDALENA MARIA 03/10/84

01079 13,5 IDONE DANIELA ROSARIA 07/10/85

01077 13 STELITANO DOMENICA ERIKA 04/02/88

01007 12,5 SANGREGORIO ILARIA 24/03/86

01013 12,5 MORGANTE TIZIANA 10/08/83

01014 12,5 PELLEGRINO ANNA MARIA CRISTINA 21/09/85

01026 12,5 ANGIELELLI VALENTINA 12/02/78

02019 12,5 KHRIFAN RAJAA 03/07/90

03082 12,5 CIMINO AMADDEO SERENA 20/09/83

01009 12 COSTARELLA FABRIZIO CARMINE 16/07/72

01032 12 GANGEMI DOMENICA 30/03/84

01084 12 MARRA CATERINA 11/08/84

01086 12 SERGI EMILIA 25/01/73

02007 12 SANTORO NATALINA 12/03/83

02073 12 D'AMICO MARIANTONIA 17/08/80

02078 11,5 ROMEO CARMEN CONSUELO 14/09/91

02013 11 MODAFFERI PASQUALINA 11/01/73

02016 11 CONDIDORIO ANNAMARIA 20/06/92

02077 11 CHINDEMI MARIA 06/03/84

02095 11 LEUZZO CARMELA 30/08/66

03070 11 TRUNFIO SILVIA 11/09/84

03073 11 SCOPELLITI VALERIA 15/04/92

03074 11 CARACCIOLO ALESSIA CATERINA 08/08/84

01005 10,5 LATORRE GIUSEPPE 12/04/72

02023 10,5 TRUNFIO GIUSEPPE 17/04/86

02079 10,5 CATALANO TERSILIA 07/04/82

03018 10,5 ROMEO FRANCESCA 25/11/78

03060 10,5 RAPISARDA FEDERICA 12/06/89

01033 10 BRUNO GRAZIA 04/10/82

01060 10 PISANO VALENTINA MARIA 29/10/87

01076 10 ROMEO ALESSANDRA 13/06/89

01085 10 PLACANICA MARIA FEDERICA 02/11/87

02020 10 MANGIOLA MARIA SELENIA 15/03/91

02062 10 MORABITO CATERINA 25/05/87
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02063 10 PIZZI MARIKA 06/07/87

02066 10 NUCERA RITA MARIA NAZZARENA 29/06/91

02067 10 CINANNI ALESSIA 28/08/87

02076 10 COSTARELLA ALESSIA 28/07/93

02083 10 VITERISI DEBORA 30/05/89

02085 10 FRANCO MARIA LAURA 08/10/90

02098 10 D'AMICO ITALIA IRENE 20/10/84

03016 10 ALAMPI VINCENZA 01/09/80

03019 10 BILARDI RAFFAELLA MARIA TERESA 11/09/77

02012 9 ROMEO CATERINA 04/07/84

02080 9 BADALAMENTI MARIA ANNA 07/06/79

03017 9 TRIPODO LUCIA GRAZIA 30/08/85

01031 8,5 CASCIANO GIOVANNA MARIA 30/07/85

02022 8,5 TRUNFIO ALESSANDRA 19/10/89

03038 8,5 TRUNFIO DANIELE 28/06/89

03072 8,5 RETTA SAVERIO FRANCESCO 28/10/75

01016 8 MINNITI GIOVANNA LISA 10/05/86

02065 8 PAINO ROBERTA 15/10/81

02068 8 CARIDI GIOVANNI 21/06/86

02094 8 SASSI STEFANIA 16/11/78

03023 8 VENEZIANO GIOVANNA 24/08/83

01004 7 LATORRE NATALINA 17/09/74

01081 7 ANGHELONE MICHELA ANTONIA 14/11/80

01058 6,5 BARILLA' VINCENZA 22/04/93

02064 6,5 DE MARTI CARMEN 10/03/89

02008 6 SURACE ANTONIO 03/07/84

02043 6 BERTONE VITTORIA 15/06/81

02069 6 CARBONE FRANCESCA 21/08/93

01082 5,5 GURZI MELANIA 09/07/86

03068 5,5 REPACI PATRIZIA 15/06/81

01030 5 BOVA SERENA 24/12/86

01034 5 CALLUSO NICOLA MARIA 25/06/91

01062 5 BOVA MIRIAM 06/07/90

02096 5 FORO TERESA 09/12/70

03039 5 FAVASULI FRANCESCA 13/03/75

03066 5 PALAMARA ANTONELLA 06/08/87

02021 4,5 DATTOLA DELMIRA 13/08/90

03075 4 VENTURA ANGELO 15/12/91

03040 2,5 SCOPELLITI SABRINA 03/11/88

01061 2 AIELLO FEDERICA 05/08/89

03067 1,5 TRUNFIO VALENTINO 28/06/92

01029 0,5 ANDREONI GITA TERESA 05/01/86

03071 0,5 STILLITANO MARIANGELA 10/04/93
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01080 0 SILIA MANUEL 05/09/86

02006 0 MODAFFERI GIUSEPPE 10/07/80

02017 0 FAVANO FRANCESCO 07/06/83

02014 -1 RAFFA GIOVANNI 18/09/87

01011 -3,5 MUSOLINO ROSA 06/01/84

01012 -3,5 ZAPPALA' CHIARA FRANCESCA 15/04/87

01010 -14 ZAPPALA' MARIA TERESA 15/04/87



codice COGNOME  NOME NASCITA
1002 BARRECA MARILENA VALERIA 18/11/84
1003 CHILA' DOMENICO 15/09/78
1004 LATORRE NATALINA 17/09/74
1005 LATORRE GIUSEPPE 12/04/72
1006 MORANO MARIA CARMELA 25/04/65
1007 SANGREGORIO ILARIA 24/03/86
1008 FEDELE GIUSEPPE 23/03/86
1009 COSTARELLA FABRIZIO CARMINE 16/07/72
1010 ZAPPALA' MARIA TERESA 15/04/87
1011 MUSOLINO ROSA 06/01/84
1012 ZAPPALA' CHIARA FRANCESCA 15/04/87
1013 MORGANTE TIZIANA 10/08/83
1014 PELLEGRINO ANNA MARIA CRISTINA 21/09/85
1015 PERLINI ELEONORA 21/02/72
1016 MINNITI GIOVANNA LISA 10/05/86
1026 ANGIELELLI VALENTINA 12/02/78
1027 BELLANTONI EMILIO FRANCESCO 20/06/87
1028 CONDEMI ANTONIA 06/10/65
1029 ANDREONI GITA TERESA 05/01/86
1030 BOVA SERENA 24/12/86
1031 CASCIANO GIOVANNA MARIA 30/07/85
1032 GANGEMI DOMENICA 30/03/84
1033 BRUNO GRAZIA 04/10/82
1034 CALLUSO NICOLA MARIA 25/06/91
1035 GIORDANO CRISTINA 13/10/90
1036 PANGALLO PASQUALINA MARIA 06/04/80
1058 BARILLA' VINCENZA 22/04/93
1059 SURACE CARMELA 04/03/83
1060 PISANO VALENTINA MARIA 29/10/87
1061 AIELLO FEDERICA 05/08/89
1062 BOVA MIRIAM 06/07/90
1063 GIUFFRE' PAOLA IRENE 14/12/77
1064 COJSZNER EWA 02/12/78
1075 AMANTE MARIANGELA 28/03/81
1076 ROMEO ALESSANDRA 13/06/89
1077 STELITANO DOMENICA ERIKA 04/02/88
1078 IDONE MADDALENA MARIA 03/10/84
1079 IDONE DANIELA ROSARIA 07/10/85
1080 SILIA MANUEL 05/09/86
1081 ANGHELONE MICHELA ANTONIA 14/11/80
1082 GURZI MELANIA 09/07/86
1083 MONTESANO VALENTINA 07/04/80
1084 MARRA CATERINA 11/08/84
1085 PLACANICA MARIA FEDERICA 02/11/87
1086 SERGI EMILIA 25/01/73



2006 MODAFFERI GIUSEPPE 10/07/80
2007 SANTORO NATALINA 12/03/83
2008 SURACE ANTONIO 03/07/84
2009 MODAFFERI EMANUELE 29/09/81
2010 QUARTUCCIO ANGELA 16/03/85
2011 ARCURI ZINAIDA 17/06/88
2012 ROMEO CATERINA 04/07/84
2013 MODAFFERI PASQUALINA 11/01/73
2014 RAFFA GIOVANNI 18/09/87
2015 PEDACE NICOLA 05/06/71
2016 CONDIDORIO ANNAMARIA 20/06/92
2017 FAVANO FRANCESCO 07/06/83
2018 MALARA ANNAMARIA 03/08/78
2019 KHRIFAN RAJAA 03/07/90
2020 MANGIOLA MARIA SELENIA 15/03/91
2021 DATTOLA DELMIRA 13/08/90
2022 TRUNFIO ALESSANDRA 19/10/89
2023 TRUNFIO GIUSEPPE 17/04/86
2043 BERTONE VITTORIA 15/06/81
2062 MORABITO CATERINA 25/05/87
2063 PIZZI MARIKA 06/07/87
2064 DE MARTI CARMEN 10/03/89
2065 PAINO ROBERTA 15/10/81
2066 NUCERA RITA MARIA NAZZARENA 29/06/91
2067 CINANNI ALESSIA 28/08/87
2068 CARIDI GIOVANNI 21/06/86
2069 CARBONE FRANCESCA 21/08/93
2070 ZAVETTIERI LAURA 20/09/86
2071 ZUMBO MARIA TERESA 22/07/86
2072 CICCIU' FABIO 03/10/84
2073 D'AMICO MARIANTONIA 17/08/80
2074 MORENA ANNA 29/10/88
2075 ROMEO MARIANGELA 27/09/77
2076 COSTARELLA ALESSIA 28/07/93
2077 CHINDEMI MARIA 06/03/84
2078 ROMEO CARMEN CONSUELO 14/09/91
2079 CATALANO TERSILIA 07/04/82
2080 BADALAMENTI MARIA ANNA 07/06/79
2081 BERLINGERI CRISTINA 07/01/89
2083 VITERISI DEBORA 30/05/89
2084 ARILOTTA ANGELA 23/06/77
2085 FRANCO MARIA LAURA 08/10/90
2086 PLATAROTI ANNA 03/04/65
2087 PANZERA VINCENZA ANGELA 09/03/82
2088 FRANZO' OLIMPIA 27/06/88
2094 SASSI STEFANIA 16/11/78



2095 LEUZZO CARMELA 30/08/66
2096 FORO TERESA 09/12/70
2097 CONDEMI MARIA 16/10/74
2098 D'AMICO ITALIA IRENE 20/10/84
2099 LUCA' GESSICA 23/06/85
2100 RETTA ANTONINO 02/01/77
3001 JERINO' DIVINA 22/12/85
3002 LAGANA' MICHELE 18/09/82
3015 NUCARA STEFANIA FRANCESCA 09/06/69
3016 ALAMPI VINCENZA 01/09/80
3017 TRIPODO LUCIA GRAZIA 30/08/85
3018 ROMEO FRANCESCA 25/11/78
3019 BILARDI RAFFAELLA MARIA TERESA11/09/77
3020 DAVINO ENNIO 22/10/71
3021 ERRIGO MARIA VITTORIA 27/05/78
3022 CHIRICO ANGELA 27/02/84
3023 VENEZIANO GIOVANNA 24/08/83
3038 TRUNFIO DANIELE 28/06/89
3039 FAVASULI FRANCESCA 13/03/75
3040 SCOPELLITI SABRINA 03/11/88
3060 RAPISARDA FEDERICA 12/06/89
3062 ERACLINI STEFANIA 09/11/90
3063 CRUPI FEDERICA 22/08/88
3064 RAPPOCCIO GIOVANNA MARTINA 14/01/92
3065 LAGANA' DANIELA 08/11/78
3066 PALAMARA ANTONELLA 06/08/87
3067 TRUNFIO VALENTINO 28/06/92
3068 REPACI PATRIZIA 15/06/81
3069 TRUNFIO FRANCESCO 10/10/86
3070 TRUNFIO SILVIA 11/09/84
3071 STILLITANO MARIANGELA 10/04/93
3072 RETTA SAVERIO FRANCESCO 28/10/75
3073 SCOPELLITI VALERIA 15/04/92
3074 CARACCIOLO ALESSIA CATERINA 08/08/84
3075 VENTURA ANGELO 15/12/91
3076 QUATTRONE LUIGIA GAETANA MARIA 09/11/87
3077 CAPPELLINI LAURA 07/02/89
3078 GIUSTRA ENZA 07/02/89
3079 LENZO STEFANIA 19/05/88
3080 BERTAZZONI FEDERICA 04/07/90
3081 FOTI MARIAROSA 20/08/88
3082 CIMINO AMADDEO SERENA 20/09/83

3083 IERO DEMETRIO 29/09/88
3084 ERACLINI CLAUDIA  SANTINA 11/10/89
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